Election: 1997 Non-Partisan
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-05-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 30207
Ballots Cast: 9179

Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Western Mound(Voter Turnout: 3% - Total Registered Voters: 221)

Contest: Carlinville CUSD 1 Board

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Mary A. Bates 37 23.72
Peter T. Oswald 35 22.44
John A. Lapp 30 19.23
Daniel J. Hauter 21 13.46
Mary F. Ehrhardt 19 12.18
Nancy S. Craig 14 8.97

Contest: Northwestern CUSD 2 Board

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Linda K. Eades 5 29.41
WM. L. Langley 3 17.65
Coy R. Weller 3 17.65
Jimmy D. Powell 2 11.76
Glen Rascher 2 11.76
Douglas A. Daugherty 2 11.76
Contest: Greenfield CUSD 10 Board

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bruce Pitchford 6 18.75
Jon Wright 6 18.75
Mark Powell 4 12.5
Carol C. Knisley 4 12.5
Joe Roberts 3 9.38
Janet M. Gillespie 3 9.38
James L. Ford 2 6.25
John Will 2 6.25
Scott Hubbard 2 6.25
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Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee 6-year

Candidate Name
Carl Orlinger

Roger L. Rutherford
Michael M. Whalen
Gene A. Brodland

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee Un. 4-year

Candidate Name
Drinda O'Connor
Tom Shafer

Contest: Lewis & Clark CCD 536 Trustee

Candidate Name
Robert L. Watson
Robert J. Steinman
Tom Coles

George Rolland Smith

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhoun, Greene, Jersey, & Mac.)

Candidate Name
Michael Painter (Gre)
Robert S. Young (Jer)

Total Votes
4

3
3
0

Total Votes
2
1

Total Votes
35
24
19
16

Total Votes
46
39

Contest: Issue $7,100,000 School Building Bonds

Candidate Name
Carlinville CUSD 1 (NO)

Total Votes
55

Vote %
40
30
30

Vote %
66.67
33.33

Vote %
37.23
25.53
20.21
17.02

Vote %
54.12
45.88

Vote %
100
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